150 W Carob Street ,  Compton, CA 90220  |   www.corel ightingusa.com  |   888-737-9192
LSG40-WD
4W WARM-DIM 120V LED TAPE LIGHT
The LSG40-WD is a warm-dim 120V tape light
offering the highest quality in direct-connect LED
lighting. It can be ordered in custom lengths, in 4
inch increments and available with IP67 rating for
outdoor or wet installations and applications.

(0.94 in)
25mm
(0.98in)
25mm
(0.98in)
MOUNTING CHANNEL & FROSTED LENS
MOUNTING CLIP
* 2PCS INCLUDED WITH EVERY 48”
* 4PCS INCLUDED WITH EVERY 84” AND 96"
* SOLD SEPARATELY
* SOLD SEPARATELY
LSG-HWC36
LSG-HWC72-L90
36” HARDWIRE POWER FEED CABLE
72” 90° HARDWIRE POWER FEED CABLE
LSG-HWC120 120” HARDWIRE POWER FEED CABLE
LSG-HWC72 72” HARDWIRE POWER FEED CABLE
LSG-HWC240 240” HARDWIRE POWER FEED CABLE
HARDWIRE POWER FEED CABLE
90° POWER CABLE
150 W Carob Street ,  Compton, CA 90220  |   www.corel ightingusa.com  |   888-737-9192
LSG40-WD
4W WARM-DIM 120V LED TAPE LIGHT
COMPATIBLE ACCESSORIES
LSG-LNK6
LSG-PCA72
6” LINK CABLE
72” POWER FEED CABLE
LSG-LNK24 24” LINK CABLE
LSG-LNK12 12” LINK CABLE
LINK EXTENSION CABLE
POWER CABLE